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ADALBERTO BONO M SACCHI BASSI

ADEMIR DE MARCO

ADERBAL FARIAS MAGALHAES

ADILSON JOSE ROSSINI

ADOLPHO HENGELTRAUB

ADRIANA GIAROLA KAYAMA

ADRIANA VITORINO ROSSI

ADRIANE ELISABETE A DE MORAES

AECIO PEREIRA CHAGAS

AFONSO DE OLIVEIRA ALONSO

ALAN CESAR IKUO YAMAMOTO

ALDARIO CHRESTANI BORNONALLI

ALICE MARIA B H TOKARNIA

ALVARO GABRIEL BIANCHI MENDEZ

AMILTON JOSE MORETTO

ANA ARCHANGELO

ANA FLAVIA NOGUEIRA

ANA LUCIA NOGUEIRA C HARRIS

ANA LUIZA BUSTAMANTE SMOLKA

ANA MARIA FALCAO DE A SADALLA

ANA MARIA FRATTINI FILETI

ANA MARIA SEGALL CORREA

ANA VALERIA COLNAGHI S CANTU

ANAMARIA GOMIDE

ANDERSON CAMPOS FAUTH

ANDRE LUIZ MORELATO FRANCA

ANDRE MARTINS BIANCARELI

ANDRE MORENO MORCILLO

ANDRE TOSI FURTADO

ANDREA THOMPSON DE OLIVEIRA

ANDREIA GALVAO

ANGEL HUMBERTO C MORI

ANGELA FATIMA SOLIGO

ANGELA MARIA APARECIDA ALBINO

ANGELA MARIA MORAES

ANGELA SALVUCCI

ANGELICA MARIA BICUDO ZEFERINO

ANGELO PIRES DO PRADO

ANITA JOCELYNE MARSAIOLI

ANSELMO EDUARDO DINIZ

ANTONIA TEREZINHA TRESOLDI

ANTONIETA KEIKO KAKUDA SHIMO

ANTONIO ARNONI PRADO

ANTONIO CARLOS DE O FERRAZ

ANTONIO CARLOS GILLI MARTINS

ANTONIO CARLOS MORETTI

ANTONIO CARLOS ZUFFO

ANTONIO CLAUDIO HERRERA BRAGA

ANTONIO JOSE DE A MEIRELLES

ANTONIO JOSE ENGLER

ANTONIO LUDOVICO BERALDO

ANTONIO MANOEL MANSANARES

APARECIDA CELI CAPORALINI

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Tê.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

108.

104.

105.

106.

APARECIDA MARIA IGUTI

APARECIDO FUJIMOTO

ARAI AUGUSTA BERNARDEZ PECORA

ARCHIMEDES PEREZ FILHO

ARICIO XAVIER LINHARES

ARLEY RAMOS MORENO

ARMANDO BOITO JUNIOR

ARMANDO KAZUO FUI

ARNALDO CESAR DA SILVA WALTER

ARTUR UDELSMANN

ARTUR ZAGHINI FRANCESCONI

AUREA REGINA JOSE BRACCIALLI

BASTIAAN PHILIP REYDON

BEATRIZ REGINA ALVARES

BENEDITO CARLOS BENEDETTI

BERNADETE BALANIN A MELLO

BERNARDINO RIBEIRO FIGUEIREDO

CARLA BEATRIZ G BOTTOLI

CARLOS ALBERTO DA SILVA LIMA

CARLOS ALBERTO DE CASTRO JR

CARLOS ALBERTO DOS REIS FILHO

CARLOS ALBERTO FAVARIN MURARI

CARLOS ALBERTO L S DA CUNHA

CARLOS CARNEIRO BOTTESI

CARLOS FERNANDO S DE ANDRADE

CARLOS RAIMUNDO F GROSSO

CARLOS ROBERTO SILVEIRA CORREA

CARLOS ROQUE DUARTE CORREIA

CARMEM SILVIA BERTUZZO

CARMEN ZINK BOLONHINI

CECILIA AMELIA DE C ZAVAGLIA

CECÍLIA GUARNIERI BATISTA
CELIA MARINA DE ALVARENGA FREIRE

CELIA REGINA DUARTE

CELSO AKIRA NISHIBE

CELSO APARECIDO BERTRAN

CELSO DAL RE CARNEIRO

CELSO KAZUYUKI MOROOKA

CESAR APARECIDO NUNES

CESAR COSTAPINTO SANTANA

CESAR JOSE BONJVANI PAGAN

CHARLLES R DE ALMEIDA ABREU

CHRISTIANO LYRA FILHO

CIBELE OLIVEIRA

CLAUDIA LONGO

CLAUDIO CHRYSOSTOMO WERNECK

CLAUDIO HENRIQUE DE M BATALHA

CLAUDIO LUCIO ROSSI

CLESIO LUIS TOZZI

CRISTINA CIMARELLI C RUBEGA

DANIEL BARRERA ARELLANO

DAVID DE CARVALHO

DAVID MENDEZ SOARES

Avenida Érico Veríssimo, 1479 — Cidade Universitária
13083-851 — Campinas — SP — Brasil

fone: (19) 3521-2470 / 3521-2472
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DENIS MIGUEL ROSTON

DERMEVAL SAVIANI

DEVANI FERREIRA DE MORAIS

DIRCE DJANIRA PACHECO E ZAN

DJALMA DE CARVALHO MOREIRA FO

DURVAL RODRIGUES DE PAULA JR

EDIOGENES ARAGAO SANTOS

EDISON BUENO

EDMUNDO ROBERTO MAURO MADEIRA

EDSON ElJi MATSURA

EDSON FRANCOZO

EDSON ROSA PIMENTEL

EDSON TOMAZ

EDUARDO ANDERSON D ANDRADE

EDUARDO JOSE PEREIRA COELHO

EDVALDO SABADINI

EDWIGES MARIA MORATO

ELAINE PRODOCIMO

ELEONORA CAVALCANTE ALBANO

ELERI CARDOZO

ELIANE MARTINS

ELIAS BASILE TAMBOURGI

ELISABETE MARIA PASCHOLATI

ELISABETE SALAY

ELIZABETE JORDAO

ELIZABETH JOAO PAVIN

EMILIA PIETRAFESA DE GODOI

EMILIA WANDA RUTKOWSKI

ENRIQUE ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ

ERNESTO RUPPERT FILHO

ESDRAS RODRIGUES SILVA

EURIPEDES GUILHERME O NOBREGA

EVA GONCALVES MAGALHAES

EVERSON ALVES MIRANDA

FABIO CESAR GOZZ0

FABIO VIOLARO

FELIX GUILHERMO REYES REYES

FERNANDA APARECIDA CINTRA

FERNANDO ANTONIO CAMPOS GOMIDE

FERNANDO IIKAWA

FERNANDO JOSE VON ZUBEN

FERNANDO LOPES GONCALES JUNIOR

FERNANDO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA

FLAVIA MARIA NETTO

FLAVIO DE OLIVEIRA COSTA

FLAVIO KEIDI MIYAZAWA

FLAVIO LUIS SCHMIDT

FOSCA PEDINI PEREIRA LEITE

FRANCISCO ANTONIO MENEZES

FRANCISCO BENEDITO T PESSINE

FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS MARQUES

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS M REIS

FRANCISCO FOOT HARDMAN

FRANCISCO LUIZ C LOPREATO

FUJIO SATO

Reg.Civil de PJ [Campinas

Microflme 302

p- ASSOCIAÇÃO DE DOCENTES DA UNICAMP
SEÇÃO SINDICAL

162.
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177.
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179.
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182.
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184.
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205.

206.

207.

208.

209.

210.

211.

212.

213.

214.

215.

216.

GABRIEL HESSEL

GILMAR BARRETO

GISELA DE ARAGAO UMBUZEIRO

GLAUCIA MARIA PASTORE

GUILHERME ARAUJO WOOD

GUILHERME DO VAL T PRADO

GUITA GRIN DEBERT

GUSTAVO FRAIDENRAICH

GUSTAVO PAIM VALENCA

HANS KURT EDMUND LIESENBERG

HELENA ALTMANN

HELENA MARIA MIAN CORSI

HELENA TEIXEIRA GODOY

HELENO RODRIGUES CORREA FILHO

HELIA HARUMI SATO

HELIO LEMOS SOLHA

HELIO PEDRINI

HELOISA GAGHEGGI R G GAGLIARDO

HILARY CASTLE DE MENEZES

HIROSHI AOYAMA

HUGO H HERNANDEZ FIGUEROA

ILMA APARECIDA PASCHOAL

INES JOEKES

IONARA URRUTIA MOURA

ISABELLA TARDIN CARDOSO

ISLENE CALCIOLARI GARCIA

ITAMAR FERREIRA

IVAN AMOROSINO DO AMARAL

IVAN FELIZARDO CONTRERA TORO

IVANIRA JOSE BECHARA

IVO MILTON RAIMUNDO JUNIOR

JACQUES WAINER

JANE RIZZO PALERMO

JARBAS JOSE R ROHWEDDER

JOAO BOSCO RIBEIRO DO VAL

JOAO DOMINGOS BIAGI

JOAO FRANCISCO DUARTE JUNIOR

JOAO FRANCISCO FOGANHOLI

JOAO SINEZIO DE C CAMPOS

JOAO VASCONCELOS NETO

JOCIMAR DAOLIO

JOHN MANUEL MONTEIRO

JORGE | LLAGOSTERA BELTRAN

JORGE MEGID NETO

JORGE OSCAR DE SOUZA

JORGE STOLFI

JOSE ALBERTO FRACASSI DA SILVA

JOSE ANTONIO BRUM

JOSE ANTONIO ROCHA GONTIJO

JOSE ANTONIO ROVERSI

JOSÉ AUGUSTO CHINELLATO

JOSE EUCLIDES STIPP PATERNIANI

JOSE GERALDO PENA DE ANDRADE

JOSE HUGO SABATINO

JOSE INACIO DE OLIVEIRA

Avenida Érico Veríssimo, 1479 — Cidade Universitária
13083-851 — Campinas — SP — Brasil
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JOSE LUIS SANFELICE

JOSE LUIZ BOLDRINI

JOSE LUIZ PEREIRA

JOSE MARCOS P DA CUNHA

JOSE MARIO DE MARTINO

JOSE OSCAR DE ALMEIDA MARQUES

JOSE PLINIO DE O SANTOS

JOSE RAIMUNDO DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE RICARDO FERNANDES LAGOA

JOSE RICARDO FIGUEIREDO

JOSE ROBERTO GUIMARAES

JOSE ROBERTO RIBEIRO

JOSE ROBERTO ZAN

JOSE TADEU JORGE

JOSE TEIXEIRA FILHO

JOSE VALTER MULLER JUNIOR

JOSE VICENTE HALLAK D' ANGELO

JOSE WILSON MAGALHAES BASSANI

JOSELY RIMOLI

JULIO CESAR HADLER NETO

JULIO ROBERTO BARTOLI

JUNIA REGAZZINI VERCOSA

KATIA STANCATO

KATIA TANNOUS

KONRADIN METZE

KYOKO FURUYA

LAERCIO LUIS VENDITE

LAURA STERIAN

LAURO EUCLIDES SOARES BARATA

LAURO TATSUO KUBOTA

LEANDRO KARNAL

LEANDRO PALERMO JUNIOR

LEDA MARIA CAIRA GITAHY

LEE LUAN LING

LEILA PERES

LENA VIRGINIA SOARES MONTEIRO

LEO PINI MAGALHAES

LEONARDO DE SOUZA MENDES

LILIANA APARECIDA L DE A ANDRADE

LILIANE MARIA F LONA BATISTA

LINCOLN DE CAMARGO NEVES FILHO

LINDON FONSECA MATIAS

LINO CASTELLANI FILHO

LIRENY APARECIDA G GONCALVES

LISANDRO PAVIE CARDOSO

LUCI BANKS LEITE

LUCI HIDALGO NUNES

LUCIA HELENA INNOCENTINI MEI

LUCIA PEREIRA DA SILVA

LUCIANA FERREIRA TATAGIBA

LUCIANO ALLEGRETTI MERCADANTE

LUCILA CHEBEL LABAKI

LUCILA HELENA D CESCATO

LUIS EDUARDO E DE ARAUJO

LUIS ENRIQUE AGUILAR

272.
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275.
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1LUIS GERALDO PEDROSO MELONI

LUIZ ANTONIO B SAN MARTIN

LUIZ CARLOS DE ALMEIDA

LUIZ CARLOS KRETLY

LUIZ CARLOS ZEFERINO

LUIZ EDUARDO BUZATO

LUIZ FERNANDO MILANEZ

LUIZ HENRIQUE A RODRIGUES

LUZIA KOIKE

LUZIA MARGARETH RAGO

MANOEL BARROS BERTOLO

MARA PATRICIA T CHACON MIKAHIL

MARA REGINA LEMES DE SORDI

MARCELO ALEXANDRE PRADO

MARCELO GANZAROLLI DE OLIVEIRA

MARCIA AZEVEDO DE ABREU

MARCIA MARIA STRAZZACAPPA

HERNANDEZ

MARCIA MIGUEL CASTRO FERREIRA

MARCIA REGINA NOZAWA

MARCIA REGINA VAZ ROSSETTI

MARCIO ALBERTO ARAUJO PUDENZI

MARCO AURELIO A HENRIQUES

MARCO AURELIO CREMASCO

MARCOS HIROMU FUKUNAGA

MARCOS TOGNON

MARCY GARCIA RAMOS

MARIA ALICE DA CRUZ HOFLING

MARIA ALVINA KRAHENBUHL

MARIA ANGELA FAGNANI

MARIA APARECIDA DINIZ EHRHARDT

MARIA APARECIDA SILVA

MARIA BERNADETE M ABAURRE

MARIA CECILIA A T DA SILVA

MARIA CECILIA CARDOSO BENATTI

MARIA CRISTINA BAHIA WUTKE

MARIA CRISTINA DE CASTRO CUNHA

MARIA CRISTINA R DO E SANTO

MARIA DA GRACA GARCIA ANDRADE

MARIA DE FATIMA C FRANCOZO

MARIA DE LURDES ZANOLLI

MARIA ELENA GUARIENTO

MARIA FILOMENA CEOLIM

MARIA FILOMENA S S DE SA PORTO

MARIA HELENA MIGUEL

MARIA INES RUBO NOBRE

MARIA IRMA HADLER COUDRY

MARIA JOSE P M DE ALMEIDA

MARIA JOSE R FARIA CORACINI

MARIA LAURA T M SABINSON

MARIA LUIZA PESSE CAMPOS

MARIA MARTA DE M BATTISTONE

MARIA REGINA WOLF MACIEL

MARIA SALETI M AQUINO

MARIA SILVIA VICCARI GATTI

Avenida Érico Veríssimo, 1479 — Cidade Universitária
13083-851 — Campinas — SP — Brasil

fone: (19) 3521-2470 / 3521-2472

fax: (19) 3521-2137 / 3521-2139 é
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MARIA TERESA MOREIRA RODRIGUES

MARIA TEREZA DUARTE P LUCHIARI

MARIA VIVIANE DO AMARAL VERAS

MARIANGELA AMENDOLA

MARIANGELA G CARO SALVE

MARIO CONRADO CAVICHIA

MARIO JINO

MARIO LUIZ FRUNGILLO

MARLENE APARECIDA SCHIAVINATO

MARLENA RITA DE QUEIROZ

MATILDE VIRGINIA R SCARAMUCCI

MATTHIEU TUBINO

MAURICIO CHALFIN COUTINHO

MAURICIO FERREIRA MAGALHAES

MAURICIO URBAN KLEINKE

MAURO ANTONIO P DSILVA

MAURO MONTEIRO G DE CARVALHO

MAX HENRIQUE M COSTA

MEURIS GURGEL CARLOS DA SILVA

MIRIAM DUPAS HUBINGER

MIRIAM GONCALVES MIGUEL

MIRINA BARBOSA DE SOUSA LIMA

MIRNA LUCIA GIGANTE

MONICA GRACIELA ZOPPI FONTANA

MUNIR SALOMAO SKAF

NADIA FARAGE

NELO DA SILVA ALLAN

NELSON FILICE DE BARROS

NEUCIMAR JERONIMO LEITE

NEWTON ANTONIO PACIULLI BRYAN

NILO SERGIO SABBIAO RODRIGUES

NILSON TADEU MASCIA

NORMA SANDRA DE A FERREIRA

ORLANDO LEE

ORNA MESSER LEVIN

OSVALDIR PEREIRA TARANTO

OSVALDO SALVADORI JUNIOR

PAULO ADEMAR MARTINS LEAL

PAULO AUGUSTO VALENTE FERREIRA

PAULO BASTOS MARTINS

PAULO CESAR CENTODUCATTE

PAULO CESAR VENANCIO

PAULO FERREIRA DE ARAUJO

PAULO MAZZAFERA

PAULO MITSUO IMAMURA

PAULO REGIS CARON RUFFINO

PAULO ROBERTO DE MADUREIRA

PAULO SAMPAIO X DE OLIVEIRA

PAULO VATAVUK

PAULO VICTOR DE O MIGUEL

PEDRO ANTONIO MUNIZ VAZQUEZ

PEDRO ESTEVES DUARTE AUGUSTO

PEDRO GANZELI

PEDRO LUIS DIAS PERES

PEDRO OLIVER DUNSTAN LOZANO
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430.

431.

432.

433.

434.

435.

PEDRO PAULO CORBI

PETER JURGEN TATSCH

PETRONIO PULINO

PLINIO S DE A SAMPAIO JUNIOR

RAFAEL SANTOS MENDES

RAQUEL SALEK FIAD

RAUL VINHAS RIBEIRO

REGINA ANDRADE TIRELLO

REGINA MARIA RUSCHI VICENTINI

REGINA MAURA BUENO FRANCO

RENATO BALDINI FILHO

RENATO TAKAMI

RENE BRENZIKOFER

RICARDO APARICIO

RICARDO DE LIMA ZOLLNER

RICARDO PANNAIN

RICARDO RIBEIRO GUDWIN

RITA DE CASSIA K DA S FARAH

RITA DE CASSIA LAHOZ MORELLI

ROBERTO CESAR PIRES

ROBERTO JOSE MARIA COVOLAN

ROBERTO MARINI

ROBERTO PEREZ XAVIER

RODNEI BERTAZZOLI

RODOLFO JARDIM DE AZEVEDO

ROGER FRIGERIO CASTILHO

ROGER JOSEF ZEMP

ROGERIO CUSTODIO

ROGERIO PEREIRA DE ANDRADE

ROMILDA MOCHIUTI

ROSA ATTIE FIGUEIRA

ROSA MARIA MACHADO

ROSA MARIA NERY

ROY EDWARD BRUNS

ROZELY FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

RUBENS MACIEL FILHO

RUTH ELISABETH V LOPES

SANDRA CRISTINA DOS S ROCHA

SANDRA FRANCISCA B GEMMA

SANDRA LUCIA DA CRUZ

SARA PEREIRA LOPES

SARAH MONTE ALEGRE

SEBASTIAO FERREIRA FONSECA

SELMA DE CASSIA MARTINELLI

SERGIO ANTONIO DA SILVA LEITE

SERGIO ANTONIO TOZONI

SERGIO FERREIRA DO AMARAL

SERGIO LUIZ MORAL MARQUES

SERGIO NASCIMENTO BORDALO

SERGIO PERSIO RAVAGNANI

SERGIO RESENDE CARVALHO

SERGIO ROBERTO DE LUCCA

SERGIO SANTOS MUHLEN

SERGIO STUCCHI

SHIRLEI MARIA RECCO PIMENTEL

Avenida Érico Veríssimo, 1479 — Cidade Universitária
13083-851 — Campinas — SP — Brasil
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436. SIDNEY CHALHOUB

437. SILMARA MARQUES ALLEGRETTI

438. SILVIA FERNANDA DE M FIGUEROA

439. SILVIA MARIA SANTIAGO

440. SILVIA REGINA CAETANO SILVA

441. SILVIO LUIS HONÓRIO

442. SINCLERIS MAGRI

443. SINDO VASQUEZ DIAS

444. SIRIO POSSENTI

445. SOFIA HELENA V DE L MARINI

446. SOLANGE GAGHEGGI RAVANINI

447. SONIA MARIA ALVES BUENO

448. SUZY MARIA LAGAZZI

449. TAKAAKI OHISHI

450. TANIA MARIA ALKIMIN

451. TELMA TEIXEIRA FRANCO

452. TERESA CELINA MELONI ROSA

453. TERESA CRISTINA BASTOS C LOPES

454. TEREZINHA DE JESUS M MAHER

455. THEO GUENTER KIECKBUSCH

456. TICIANO JOSE S DOS SANTOS

457. VALDEMIRO CARLOS SGARBIERI
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459.
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466.

467.

468.

469.

470.

471.

472.

4783.

474.

475.

476.

477.

478.

VALERIA ABRAO DE PODESTA ij
VALERIANO MENDES F COSTA

VALERIO JOSE ARANTES

VARLEI RODRIGUES

VERA APARECIDA M FORTI

VERA RUBBIOLI

VERONICA FABRINI M ALMEIDA

VIVALDO FERNANDO DA COSTA

WAGNER DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

WALDIR ANTONIO BIZzO

WATSON LOH

WESLEY RODRIGUES SILVA

WILSON CANO

WILSON CASTRO FERREIRA JUNIOR

WILSON DE FIGUEIREDO JARDIM

YARO BURIAN JUNIOR

YOON KIL CHANG

YOSHITAKA GUSHIKEM

YUZO IANO

ZIGOMAR MANEZES DE SOUZA

ZILDA MARIA G O DA PAZ

A
a qa Fá Ama

MAUR ÔNIO AS DA SILVA
Presidente

Avenida Érico Veríssimo, 1479 — Cidade Universitária
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fone: (19) 3521-2470 / 3521-2472

fax: (19) 3521-2137 / 3521-2139

diretoriaDadunicamp.org.br
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